Data sheet/FDV

Product name Search Wire, Yellow 2410m/roll, stainless steel
Product code 0667140

GTIN 7332811372346

ETIM-Class EC001495

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

300 mm
300 mm
200 mm

12600 g

Technical Specifications - Warning Mesh & Tape

Type

Colour

Length

With Locator Wire

Locator Wire AWG

Locator Wire
Yellow

2410 m

Yes

0,8 mm
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